
La  Center  School  Distr ict   No.  101  
	
  
	
  
	
  

2014-­‐2015	
  Coaching	
  Stipend	
  Contracts	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

High	
  School	
  –	
  Head	
  Coaches	
  

Title	
  
Percent	
  
of	
  Base	
  

Level	
  1	
  
(Years	
  0-­‐5)	
  

Level	
  2	
  
(Years	
  6-­‐9)	
  

Level	
  3	
  
(Years	
  10+)	
  

Post	
  Season	
  
(Level	
  1	
  divided	
  by	
  12	
  wks)	
  

Basketball	
  	
   12%	
   $4,086	
   $4,595	
   $5,173	
   	
  
Football	
   12%	
   $4,086	
   $4,595	
   $5,173	
   	
  
Baseball	
   10%	
   $3,405	
   $3,829	
   $4,311	
   	
  
Cheer/Dance-­‐Winter	
   10%	
   $3,405	
   $3,829	
   $4,311	
   	
  
Soccer	
   10%	
   $3,405	
   $3,829	
   $4,311	
   	
  
Softball	
   10%	
   $3,405	
   $3,829	
   $4,311	
   	
  
Track	
   10%	
   $3,405	
   $3,829	
   $4,311	
   	
  
Volleyball	
   10%	
   $3,405	
   $3,829	
   $4,311	
   	
  
Wrestling	
   10%	
   $3,405	
   $3,829	
   $4,311	
   	
  
Cheer	
  –	
  Fall	
   8%	
   $2,724	
   $3,063	
   $3,449	
   	
  
Cross	
  Country	
   8%	
   $2,724	
   $3,063	
   $3,449	
   	
  
Golf	
   8%	
   $2,724	
   $3,063	
   $3,449	
   	
  

High	
  School	
  –	
  Assistant	
  Coaches	
  

Title	
  
Percent	
  
of	
  Base	
  

Level	
  1	
  
(Years	
  0-­‐5)	
  

Level	
  2	
  
(Years	
  6-­‐9)	
  

Level	
  3	
  
(Years	
  10+)	
  

Post	
  Season	
  
(Level	
  1	
  divided	
  by	
  12	
  wks)	
  

Basketball	
   8%	
   $2,724	
   $3,063	
   $3,449	
   	
  
Football	
   8%	
   $2,724	
   $3,063	
   $3,449	
   	
  
Baseball	
   7%	
   $2,383	
   $2,680	
   $3,018	
   	
  
Cross	
  Country	
  	
   7%	
   $2,383	
   $2,680	
   $3,018	
   	
  
Golf	
   7%	
   $2,383	
   $2,680	
   $3,018	
   	
  
Soccer	
   7%	
   $2,383	
   $2,680	
   $3,018	
   	
  
Softball	
   7%	
   $2,383	
   $2,680	
   $3,018	
   	
  
Track	
   7%	
   $2,383	
   $2,680	
   $3,018	
   	
  
Volleyball	
   7%	
   $2,383	
   $2,680	
   $3,018	
   	
  
Wrestling	
   7%	
   $2,383	
   $2,680	
   $3,018	
   	
  

Middle	
  School	
  -­‐	
  ALL	
  

Title	
  
Percent	
  
of	
  Base	
  

Level	
  1	
  
(Years	
  0-­‐5)	
  

Level	
  2	
  
(Years	
  6-­‐9)	
  

Level	
  3	
  
(Years	
  10+)	
  

Post	
  Season	
  
(Level	
  1	
  divided	
  by	
  12	
  wks)	
  

Head	
  Coach	
   5.5%	
   $1,873	
   $2,106	
   $2,371	
   	
  
Assistant	
  Coach	
   3.5%	
   $1,192	
   $1,340	
   $1,509	
   	
  

Unified	
  Coaches	
  	
  -­‐$500	
  Stipend	
  
2014/2015	
  Base	
  Salary	
  =	
  $34,048	
  


