2014-2015 Coaching Stipend Contracts

		High Sc	hool – Head	Coaches	
	Percent	Level 1	Level 2	Level 3	Post Season
Title	of Base	(Years 0-5)	(Years 6-9)	(Years 10+)	(Level 1 divided by 12 wks)
Basketball	12%	\$4,086	\$4,595	\$5,173	
Football	12%	\$4,086	\$4,595	\$5,173	
Baseball	10%	\$3,405	\$3,829	\$4,311	
Cheer/Dance-Winter	10%	\$3,405	\$3,829	\$4,311	
Soccer	10%	\$3,405	\$3,829	\$4,311	
Softball	10%	\$3,405	\$3,829	\$4,311	
Track	10%	\$3,405	\$3,829	\$4,311	
Volleyball	10%	\$3,405	\$3,829	\$4,311	
Wrestling	10%	\$3,405	\$3,829	\$4,311	
Cheer – Fall	8%	\$2,724	\$3,063	\$3,449	
Cross Country	8%	\$2,724	\$3,063	\$3,449	
Golf	8%	\$2,724	\$3,063	\$3,449	
High School – Assistant Coaches					
	Percent	Level 1	Level 2	Level 3	Post Season
Title	of Base	(Years 0-5)	(Years 6-9)	(Years 10+)	(Level 1 divided by 12 wks)
Basketball	8%	\$2,724	\$3,063	\$3,449	
Football	8%	\$2,724	\$3,063	\$3,449	
Baseball	7%	\$2,383	\$2,680	\$3,018	
Cross Country	7%	\$2,383	\$2,680	\$3,018	
Golf	7%	\$2,383	\$2,680	\$3,018	
Soccer	7%	\$2,383	\$2,680	\$3,018	
Softball	7%	\$2,383	\$2,680	\$3,018	
Track	7%	\$2,383	\$2,680	\$3,018	
Volleyball	7%	\$2,383	\$2,680	\$3,018	
Wrestling	7%	\$2,383	\$2,680	\$3,018	
Middle School - ALL					
	Percent	Level 1	Level 2	Level 3	Post Season
Title	of Base	(Years 0-5)	(Years 6-9)	(Years 10+)	(Level 1 divided by 12 wks)
Head Coach	5.5%	\$1,873	\$2,106	\$2,371	
Assistant Coach	3.5%	\$1,192	\$1,340	\$1,509	
Unified Coaches -\$500 Stipend					

2014/2015 Base Salary = \$34,048